Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.000

Storage and transport trolley LT
1000

State: 19.10.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

PICE et Tt S e T

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

AS 4050.000 - Storage and transport trolley LT 1000

The LT 1000 storage and transport trolley is used for storage and order picking, and ensures easy
handling of enclosure panels.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Benefits

Material

Transport dimensions

Load capacity
Packs of
Weight/pack
Net weight
Gross weight

Customs tariff number

© Rittal 2024

AS 4050.000
2 fan supports each with 8 slots, distance between tubes 100 mm

The LT 1000 storage and transport trolley is used for storage and
order picking, and ensures easy handling of enclosure panels such
as mounting plates, enclosure doors, side panels and rear panels.

Individually adjustable thanks to height-adjustable supports
Effortless storage and transportation of enclosure panels
User-friendly transportation on industrial castors

Fan support, powder-coated, protects enclosure panels such as
doors, side panels etc. from scratches and damage

Base plate: Plastic
Fan support: Steel, powder-coated

Width: 1,000 mm
Height: 1,500 mm
Depth: 1,000 mm

500 kg
1 pc(s).
122 kg
110
122

84279000



Features

EAN
ETIM 8
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

4028177804142

EC001203

EC001203

36659090



