

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4050.000 Storage and transport trolley LT 1000

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

State: 19.10.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

POWER DISTRIBUTION

RITTAL

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

## AS 4050.000 - Storage and transport trolley LT 1000

The LT 1000 storage and transport trolley is used for storage and order picking, and ensures easy handling of enclosure panels.



## Features

Model No.	AS 4050.000
Design	2 fan supports each with 8 slots, distance between tubes 100 mm
Product description	The LT 1000 storage and transport trolley is used for storage and order picking, and ensures easy handling of enclosure panels such as mounting plates, enclosure doors, side panels and rear panels.
Benefits	Individually adjustable thanks to height-adjustable supports Effortless storage and transportation of enclosure panels User-friendly transportation on industrial castors Fan support, powder-coated, protects enclosure panels such as doors, side panels etc. from scratches and damage
Material	Base plate: Plastic Fan support: Steel, powder-coated
Transport dimensions	Width: 1,000 mm Height: 1,500 mm Depth: 1,000 mm
Load capacity	500 kg
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	122 kg
Net weight	110
Gross weight	122
Customs tariff number	84279000

## Features

EAN	4028177804142
ETIM 8	EC001203
ETIM 7.0	EC001203
ECLASS 8.0	36659090